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Semestre3

Matière

Enseignant

Groupe 3 Note Tp Particip Présence Note Finale

Nom Prénom ../12 ../12 ../12 ../12 ../01 ../01 ../01 ../01 /15 /2,5 /2,5 /20

1

Chichoune 

youba 9.5 1 2.5 13

2

Dahmani 

Wail 9.5 1 2.5 13

3

Dahoui 

Souhaib

4

Debbache 

Lokmane 10 1.5 2.5 14

5

Djail 

Basma 9.5 1 2.5 13

6

Djeghbal 

Mabrouk

7

Djouza 

Amina 9.5 1 2.5 13

8

ELGHARB

I DALAL
9 Fadel Hind 9.5 1 2.5 13

10

FATAH 

Mohamme

d amine

11

FERFARI 

DOUNYA

12

Fetimi 

Ibrahim 

elkhalil

13

Garah 

Sihem

14

GHEREBI 

MILOUD

15

Ghodbane 

Abdelmale

k

16

GRIDI 

NOUR 

CHERIF

17

Guenaz 

Assia

18

Guessmia 

Abdelkader

19

Guerza 

Islem

20

HADDAD 

RAYENE

21

Hasrouri 

Dounia 9.5 1 2.5 13

22

Heba 

Aymen 9.5 1 2.5 13

23

Houra 

Fouzia 9.5 1 2.5 13

24

Hsaini 

Othmane

25

Kebbas 

Malek 9.5 1 2.5 13

26

Khaider 

Hadil 9.5 1 2.5 13

27

Kharchouc

he Hasna 10 2 2.5 14.5

28

Khelif 

Ahmed 

amine 9.5 1 2.5 13

29

Laaloui 

Khalil
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42 P+
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